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IHSA Girls' Sectionals 2014 - 11/15/2014

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

IHSA 2014 State Standards1:49.77

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWVHS1 1:47.03 IHSA

Burling, Julia Fr Hunt, Hannah So

Steffl, Alexa Sr Mathew, Avery Jr

29.10 29.48 23.1125.34

AOSW2 1:47.77 IHSA

James, Jessica Sr Shugarmann, Alyssa So

White, Georgia Fr Kraus, Mari Fr

27.65 30.27 24.1225.73

ANVHS3 1:47.90 IHSA

McGovern, Natalie Sr Brockmeier, Amanda So

Erlechman, Wyli So Hornstra, Mackenzie Sr

27.58 29.85 24.8125.66

ANNHS4 1:48.09 IHSA

May, Maddy So Wessell, Hannah So

Chuang, Emily So Horn, Katie Jr

28.11 30.55 23.4026.03

ANCHS5 1:48.14 IHSA

Gallowich, Kamryn Sr Weeks, Sydney Jr

Ryan, Beth Sr Guccione, Caitlin Jr

28.45 29.49 24.7325.47

AROS6 1:49.00 IHSA

Ryan, Emily Fr Yager, Alexis So

Streid, Camryn Fr Ricci, Elaina Sr

27.37 30.74 24.7526.14

AWCCHS7 1:50.01   14.0

Cook, Myanna So Koester, Meghan Fr

Fitch, Lindsey Fr Nelson, Natalie So

26.79 31.41 23.3628.45

AMVHS8 1:51.03   10.0

Castillo, Natalia Garza, Emily Jr

Scovill, Anna Fr Gregory, Sadie

28.79 31.74 24.4526.05

APFD9 1:51.11   8.0

Barney, Shaw So Meunier, Kate Fr

Kramer, Carly Jr Organ, Mackenzie Sr

28.59 31.71 24.8725.94

AIMSA10 1:53.35   6.0

Weiss, Alexa Jr Lee-Brown, Linnea So

Hong, Lindy So Brock, Marissa Sr

27.93 33.29 25.6526.48

ABEN11 1:56.94   4.0

Galvin, Alanna Sr Severyn, Julianne Fr

Cikoch, Anita Munson, Ali So

27.60 34.48 25.3529.51

ASTF12 2:07.74   2.0

Granbom, Katie So Cesario, Julia So

Kenney, Samantha Sr Verbeke, Madeline Sr

31.71 15.30 28.5852.15

ALEM13 2:11.70

Hensley, Cayley Fr Wood, Jill Fr

Oprzedek, Sarah Jr Pawell, Kennedy Jr

33.06 41.16 28.3629.12

AWA--- DQ

Ness, Annika Jr Majersky, Jordan Fr

Heiss, Rachel So Hill, Melissa Sr

28.03 35.17 27.1630.94

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

IHSA 2014 State Standards1:55.28

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW JrMcCallum, Macie1 1:54.17 IHSA

26.02 28.33 29.9729.85

LEM FrKnutte, Alex2 1:54.45 IHSA

26.15 28.62 30.4729.21

WVHS SoTinney, Emma3 1:54.92 IHSA

26.27 28.55 30.2929.81

ROS JrYoung, Georgia4 1:55.07 IHSA

26.51 28.53 30.2029.83

NNHS FrZhang, Connie5 1:55.45   10.0

26.58 28.92 29.6430.31

WCCHS JrBruce, Lindsay6 1:55.63   9.0

26.37 28.56 31.0229.68

NCHS FrCoffey, Audrey7 1:56.14   7.0

26.75 29.45 29.7630.18

IMSA SoJensen, Brooke8 1:57.73   5.0

27.04 29.49 30.6930.51

BEN SrMathews, Laura9 1:58.31   4.0

26.68 29.39 31.0131.23

NNHS FrHorn, Alli10 1:58.54   3.0

26.51 29.59 31.2231.22

NVHS SoDulaney, Ryan11 1:58.78   2.0

26.58 29.76 31.2231.22

OSW SrMcCormick, Danille12 1:59.10   1.0

27.46 29.83 31.2930.52

WCCHS FrKonopko, Ula13 1:59.14

27.41 30.21 31.1230.40

MVHS JrKurkjian, Jacquelyn14 1:59.34

26.45 29.49 31.9331.47

ROS SrBottarini, Jill15 1:59.45

27.27 29.61 31.5930.98

NCHS SoMeyer, Sarah16 2:01.76

27.65 30.13 32.4031.58

NVHS FrFirnette, Sabrina*17 2:01.79

26.69 29.37 34.1231.61

PFD FrMeunier, Kate*17 2:01.79

29.20 31.10 30.2631.23

WVHS FrLohman, Kayla19 2:02.75

28.32 31.18 31.5131.74

BEN JrPicchione, Sienna20 2:03.30

27.46 30.30 33.6631.88

PFD FrKolb, Claire21 2:06.96

29.35 32.04 32.4933.08

MVHS FrBudnick, Lexie22 2:06.98

28.54 31.70 33.3733.37

IMSA SrBrock, Marissa23 2:09.32

28.39 31.81 35.2533.87

WA FrMajersky, Jordan24 2:10.51

29.07 32.48 34.7934.17

WA FrIglesias, Erin25 2:14.24

31.19 33.48 34.4635.11

LEM JrDouglass, Mallory26 2:17.17

29.71 34.35 36.6536.46

STF SrJohnson, Sydney27 2:26.83

32.09 36.43 39.3238.99

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

IHSA 2014 State Standards2:10.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROS SoYager, Alexis1 2:07.68 IHSA

27.81 32.58 30.8036.49

OSW FrKraus, Mari2 2:08.91 IHSA

27.72 31.82 30.5738.80

ROS FrStreid, Camryn3 2:09.79 IHSA

27.26 33.11 30.8738.55

WVHS SoHunt, Hannah4 2:09.80 IHSA

27.58 33.26 32.4136.55

NNHS JrHuff, Emily5 2:10.87   10.0

28.27 33.36 30.2838.96

WVHS SoSimpson, Paige6 2:11.04   9.0

28.25 33.13 30.7938.87

NVHS SoPoedtke, Katherine7 2:11.13   7.0

27.52 33.67 30.5239.42

NCHS SrGallowich, Kamryn8 2:12.11   5.0

27.81 31.77 31.4041.13

BEN SoMichaels, Ally9 2:12.57   4.0

27.87 32.16 30.7541.79

NVHS SoCannon, Kayleigh10 2:13.10   3.0

27.61 34.52 30.6640.31

NCHS JrOliver, Jennifer11 2:13.14   2.0

28.26 34.01 32.0638.81

IMSA SoHong, Lindy12 2:14.89   1.0

29.11 35.21 30.0540.52

PFD FrHarter, Rayna13 2:16.39

28.06 33.12 31.1044.11

OSW SoShugarmann, Alyssa14 2:16.63

28.94 34.40 33.8739.42

BEN JrPicchione, Olivia15 2:16.71

28.77 34.34 32.1941.41

NNHS SoYao, Megan16 2:17.08

29.43 34.11 33.0940.45

MVHS SrDavidsen, Hannah17 2:17.36

29.35 32.76 32.4542.80

WCCHS FrEng, Rachel18 2:17.49

29.00 34.56 32.3941.54

PFD FrWalter, Grace19 2:17.91

29.72 33.04 32.3942.76

MVHS JrGarza, Emily20 2:19.70

30.10 36.93 33.3539.32

IMSA FrWolf, Haylie21 2:21.86

30.22 35.66 33.2342.75

WCCHS SoLi, Vania22 2:26.91

30.25 35.77 33.6447.25

LEM FrLesnicki, Natalie23 2:28.95

30.70 37.00 35.3345.92

LEM FrWood, Leah24 2:33.37

34.31 37.67 34.7546.64

STF FrSparacino, Emily25 2:38.96

32.92 39.79 40.0446.21
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#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

IHSA 2014 State Standards24.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WVHS JrMathew, Avery1 23.69 IHSA

MVHS JrBurson, Amanda2 23.84 IHSA

ROS SrHart, Erin*3 24.00 IHSA

WVHS SrSteffl, Alexa*3 24.00 IHSA

MVHS JrSandberg, Madeline5 24.08 IHSA

WCCHS SoNelson, Natalie6 24.31 IHSA

NNHS JrStoner, Taylor7 24.43 IHSA

BEN SrWebb, MaryClaire8 24.50 IHSA

NCHS SrRyan, Beth9 24.60   4.0

NCHS SrIlseman, Emma10 24.64   3.0

ROS SrRicci, Elaina11 24.71   2.0

NVHS SrKumaran, Bhavya12 24.75   1.0

OSW FrWhite, Georgia13 25.19

NVHS SrHornstra, Mackenzie14 25.32

NNHS SoMay, Maddy15 25.37

IMSA SoBondarenko, Polina16 25.42

IMSA JrJia, Emily17 25.47

OSW FrPadua, Joy18 25.51

BEN SrWentland, Kelly19 25.97

WCCHS SrMroz, Krysta20 26.26

PFD SrOrgan, Mackenzie21 26.50

STF SoGranbom, Katie22 27.24

PFD SrSherburne, Kelsey23 27.37

LEM JrDouglass, Mallory24 27.62

WA SrHill, Melissa25 27.65

LEM JrDoherty, Bridget26 28.09

STF JrMorse, Alyson27 30.06

WA SrOchsenschlager, Lily--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NCHS JrDusel, Sydney1 518.55   16.0

NCHS SrHeiser, Sophia2 473.35   13.0

NVHS JrBeyer, Lauren3 459.55   12.0

NVHS SrRoth, Michelle4 426.95   11.0

NNHS JrLittell, Patti5 398.65   10.0

MVHS SoCast, Nicole6 398.00   9.0

NNHS SoRepsholdt, Regan7 379.00   7.0

OSW SrFlammersfeld, Emily8 333.75   5.0

WA JrLirot, Tina9 318.80   4.0

ROS JrEng, Hannah10 301.30   3.0

ROS FrWoodford, Sarah11 293.35   2.0

IMSA SoLee-Brown, Linnea12 265.30   1.0

WA SoMunos, Marin13 187.80

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

IHSA 2014 State Standards58.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROS JrRentz, Katie1 56.88 IHSA

27.26 29.62

WCCHS SoCook, Myanna2 57.13 IHSA

26.30 30.83

PFD JrKramer, Carly3 57.45 IHSA

27.01 30.44

WVHS SrSteffl, Alexa4 57.46 IHSA

26.63 30.83

NCHS JrGuccione, Caitlin5 57.53 IHSA

26.87 30.66

ROS FrStreid, Camryn6 57.90 IHSA

27.19 30.71

NVHS SrMcGovern, Natalie7 58.05 IHSA

27.59 30.46

NNHS SoChuang, Emily8 58.28 IHSA

27.19 31.09

NCHS SrRyan, Beth9 58.49 IHSA

26.73 31.76

BEN SoMichaels, Ally10 58.76   3.0

27.56 31.20

NVHS SoErlechman, Wyli11 58.78   2.0

26.95 31.83

MVHS FrScovill, Anna12 58.82   1.0

27.20 31.62

LEM SrLesnicki, Annette13 58.96

27.19 31.77

IMSA SoHong, Lindy14 59.36

27.98 31.38

OSW FrWhite, Georgia15 59.70

27.47 32.23

NNHS SoWessell, Hannah16 1:00.28

28.02 32.26

WVHS JrAnderson, Molly17 1:00.83

27.90 32.93

WA JrNess, Annika18 1:01.51

28.62 32.89

OSW JrJackson, Monica19 1:01.85

28.68 33.17

BEN JrPicchione, Olivia20 1:02.76

29.15 33.61

PFD JrWalter, Rachel21 1:03.40

29.09 34.31

MVHS JrBanas, Nicki22 1:03.53

28.98 34.55

IMSA JrEaton, Sara23 1:04.58

30.36 34.22

WCCHS FrFitch, Lindsey24 1:05.00

29.53 35.47

STF FrWeizeorick, Beth25 1:09.37

33.01 36.36

LEM FrHensley, Cayley26 1:12.39

33.69 38.70

STF SrKenney, Samantha27 1:13.07

32.97 40.10

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

IHSA 2014 State Standards53.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVHS JrSandberg, Madeline1 52.29 IHSA

24.99 27.30

ROS JrYoung, Georgia2 52.48 IHSA

25.45 27.03

NNHS JrHorn, Katie3 52.64 IHSA

25.73 26.91

WVHS JrMathew, Avery4 52.79 IHSA

25.17 27.62

BEN SrWebb, MaryClaire5 52.97 IHSA

25.57 27.40

MVHS JrBurson, Amanda6 53.01 IHSA

25.44 27.57

LEM FrKnutte, Alex*7 53.09 IHSA

25.51 27.58

ROS SrHart, Erin*7 53.09 IHSA

25.56 27.53

NNHS JrStoner, Taylor9 53.10 IHSA

25.35 27.75

WVHS SoTinney, Emma10 53.14 IHSA

25.65 27.49

NCHS SrIlseman, Emma11 53.41   2.0

25.74 27.67

IMSA SoJensen, Brooke12 54.40   1.0

26.33 28.07

NCHS JrBenton, Angie13 54.62

25.80 28.82

NVHS SrHarder, Lauren14 54.91

25.92 28.99

OSW SrMcCormick, Danille15 55.08

26.12 28.96

WCCHS FrKonopko, Ula16 55.15

26.27 28.88

IMSA SoBondarenko, Polina17 55.78

26.19 29.59

NVHS FrFirnette, Sabrina18 56.08

26.89 29.19

BEN SrWentland, Kelly19 56.24

26.91 29.33

WCCHS SrMroz, Krysta20 56.55

27.21 29.34

OSW FrPadua, Joy21 56.61

26.89 29.72

PFD FrKolb, Claire22 58.68

28.62 30.06

PFD SrSherburne, Kelsey23 59.25

28.25 31.00

WA SoHeiss, Rachel24 59.93

28.51 31.42

WA SrHill, Melissa25 1:02.62

28.75 33.87

LEM JrPawell, Kennedy26 1:04.86

29.75 35.11

STF SrVerbeke, Madeline27 1:04.97

30.48 34.49

STF SrJohnson, Sydney28 1:06.33

31.20 35.13

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

IHSA 2014 State Standards5:10.14

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS FrCoffey, Audrey1 5:02.61 IHSA

27.01 29.82 30.4730.43

30.66 30.59 30.99 31.12

31.16 30.36
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(#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

OSW JrMcCallum, Macie2 5:05.57 IHSA

27.32 29.73 30.9430.63

31.02 31.17 31.34 31.28

31.44 30.70

ROS JrRentz, Katie3 5:08.57 IHSA

27.14 30.02 31.1031.08

31.70 31.82 31.95 31.87

31.63 30.26

BEN SrMathews, Laura4 5:11.42   11.0

27.70 30.25 31.6431.09

31.75 31.98 31.86 32.10

32.12 30.93

NNHS FrRussell, Claire5 5:14.73   10.0

28.29 30.95 32.1431.75

32.21 32.33 32.11 32.02

31.92 31.01

WCCHS JrBruce, Lindsay6 5:16.35   9.0

27.66 30.49 31.7431.30

32.04 32.14 32.55 32.98

32.91 32.54

NNHS JrHuff, Emily7 5:17.00   7.0

28.30 31.16 32.0031.75

32.08 32.16 32.37 32.37

32.84 31.97

ROS FrAdkins, Mackenzie8 5:18.52   5.0

28.12 30.98 32.1231.75

32.49 32.63 32.64 33.24

32.61 31.94

NCHS JrGuccione, Caitlin9 5:20.59   4.0

28.11 30.96 32.1531.93

32.12 32.49 32.92 33.58

33.77 32.56

NVHS SoDulaney, Ryan10 5:21.99   3.0

27.82 31.04 32.6332.02

32.98 33.20 33.42 33.22

33.40 32.26

NVHS JrWalin, Casey11 5:25.48   2.0

29.49 31.92 32.7032.66

32.79 33.23 32.84 33.39

33.73 32.73

OSW SrJames, Jessica12 5:25.99   1.0

29.24 31.57 32.9732.28

33.51 33.72 33.88 33.32

33.41 32.09

WVHS FrLohman, Kayla13 5:26.90

29.50 32.88 33.0533.73

33.09 33.23 33.45 33.27

33.16 31.54

BEN JrPicchione, Sienna14 5:29.12

29.27 32.43 33.2533.26

33.47 33.30 33.80 33.64

33.47 33.23

PFD FrHarter, Rayna15 5:29.70

29.74 32.79 33.6033.70

33.80 33.95 33.79 33.59

32.84 31.90

MVHS FrKellogg, Caroline16 5:30.24

29.11 31.84 33.4632.84

33.86 33.75 34.02 33.95

34.36 33.05

WVHS SoTse, Karlyn17 5:40.32

29.85 32.69 33.9533.75

34.42 34.69 35.20 35.30

35.55 34.92

PFD FrFlores, Marisa18 5:43.82

30.24 33.66 34.8834.79

35.18 34.66 34.89 35.65

35.51 34.36

MVHS JrRuden, Allison19 5:47.45

28.98 33.14 34.9534.82

35.76 35.63 36.27 35.99

36.21 35.70

WA FrIglesias, Erin20 5:53.89

31.49 34.39 35.3835.23

36.29 36.14 36.55 36.63

36.61 35.18

LEM JrOprzedek, Sarah21 5:54.63

31.43 35.29 36.4835.54

36.31 35.98 36.19 36.24

36.71 34.46

IMSA JrPaul, Abby22 5:56.27

32.09 35.43 36.3136.08

36.76 35.88 36.48 36.66

36.72 33.86

WCCHS FrBalzer, Serena23 6:02.37

31.19 35.15 36.3636.85

36.40 37.00 37.01 37.62

38.13 36.66

LEM FrWood, Leah24 6:03.96

33.00 34.79 36.7736.03

37.05 37.58 37.23 37.83

37.77 35.91

IMSA SrHarsoor, Rhea25 6:14.99

32.74 37.52 37.7238.29

38.24 38.24 39.39 38.85

38.24 35.76

STF SoVerbeke, Allie26 6:54.83

36.34 41.54 42.4041.69

41.82 43.99 42.73 43.01

42.09 39.22

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

IHSA 2014 State Standards1:39.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWVHS1 1:35.90 IHSA

Steffl, Alexa Sr Tinney, Emma So

Hunt, Hannah So Mathew, Avery Jr

23.98 24.40 23.4024.12

AMVHS2 1:37.25 IHSA

Gregory, Sadie Scovill, Anna Fr

Burson, Amanda Jr Sandberg, Madeline Jr

24.88 24.96 23.7523.66

ANNHS3 1:37.32 IHSA

Stoner, Taylor Jr Zhang, Connie Fr

Horn, Alli Fr Horn, Katie Jr

24.86 24.43 23.5824.45

AROS4 1:38.01 IHSA

Bottarini, Jill Sr Hart, Erin Sr

Young, Georgia Jr Ryan, Emily Fr

25.05 24.45 24.1624.35

ANCHS5 1:38.19 IHSA

Ryan, Beth Sr Benton, Angie Jr

Ilseman, Emma Sr Guccione, Caitlin Jr

25.07 24.45 24.4724.20

AWCCHS6 1:39.19   18.0

Mroz, Krysta Sr Konopko, Ula Fr

Nelson, Natalie So Bruce, Lindsay Jr

26.45 24.63 24.3323.78

AOSW7 1:39.21   14.0

Kraus, Mari Fr White, Georgia Fr

McCormick, Danille Sr McCallum, Macie Jr

24.67 24.62 25.2924.63

ABEN8 1:39.58   10.0

Munson, Ali So Wentland, Kelly Sr

Michaels, Ally So Webb, MaryClaire Sr

26.03 25.32 23.9224.31

ANVHS9 1:39.65   8.0

Kumaran, Bhavya Sr Erlechman, Wyli So

Hornstra, Mackenzie Sr Dulaney, Ryan So

25.09 24.34 25.2724.95

AIMSA10 1:40.43   6.0

Jensen, Brooke So Lee-Brown, Linnea So

Bondarenko, Polina So Jia, Emily Jr

25.02 25.52 24.7025.19

ALEM11 1:46.36   4.0

Lesnicki, Annette Sr Doherty, Bridget Jr

Douglass, Mallory Jr Knutte, Alex Fr

26.09 27.98 25.0327.26

ASTF12 1:51.80   2.0

Granbom, Katie So Verbeke, Madeline Sr

Kenney, Samantha Sr Cesario, Julia So

26.84 29.01 27.4428.51

AWA13 1:58.51

Soriano, Natalie Laurx, Jillian

Iglesias, Erin Fr Ochsenschlager, Lily Sr

28.44 32.28 28.3729.42

APFD--- DQ

Kulak, Abbie Organ, Mackenzie Sr

Sherburne, Kelsey Sr Barney, Shaw So

28.86 25.45 24.9527.34

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

IHSA 2014 State Standards59.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WCCHS SoCook, Myanna1 57.98 IHSA

27.80 30.18

NVHS SrMcGovern, Natalie2 58.04 IHSA

28.41 29.63

ROS FrRyan, Emily3 58.24 IHSA

28.42 29.82
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(#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

MVHS JrKurkjian, Jacquelyn4 58.32 IHSA

28.56 29.76

NNHS SoChuang, Emily5 58.36 IHSA

28.51 29.85

NCHS SrGallowich, Kamryn6 58.55 IHSA

28.61 29.94

BEN SrGalvin, Alanna7 58.58 IHSA

28.34 30.24

MVHS SrDavidsen, Hannah8 58.63 IHSA

28.45 30.18

ROS JrGosselin, Annie9 58.64 IHSA

28.35 30.29

OSW SrJames, Jessica10 58.80 IHSA

28.46 30.34

OSW FrKraus, Mari11 59.41   2.0

29.00 30.41

NVHS SrKumaran, Bhavya12 59.48   1.0

28.27 31.21

NNHS FrZhang, Connie13 59.51

28.65 30.86

IMSA JrWeiss, Alexa14 1:00.29

29.35 30.94

PFD JrKramer, Carly15 1:00.39

29.34 31.05

NCHS JrSchmitz, Sammie16 1:00.76

29.10 31.66

PFD SoBarney, Shaw17 1:00.82

29.30 31.52

WA JrNess, Annika18 1:01.23

29.48 31.75

LEM SrLesnicki, Annette19 1:02.52

29.96 32.56

IMSA JrJia, Emily20 1:02.92

30.20 32.72

WVHS FrBurling, Julia21 1:03.40

30.59 32.81

WVHS FrHoekstra, Julia22 1:03.53

31.15 32.38

WCCHS FrEng, Rachel23 1:04.24

31.42 32.82

STF SoGranbom, Katie24 1:08.67

33.11 35.56

WA SoHeiss, Rachel25 1:10.27

34.94 35.33

LEM JrDoherty, Bridget26 1:10.95

34.42 36.53

BEN SoMunson, Ali27 1:11.00

33.73 37.27

STF SrMoreen, Narra28 1:19.01

37.97 41.04

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

IHSA 2014 State Standards1:07.55

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WVHS SoHunt, Hannah1 1:03.97 IHSA

30.70 33.27

NVHS SoBrockmeier, Amanda2 1:05.43 IHSA

31.29 34.14

NCHS JrWeeks, Sydney3 1:05.57 IHSA

30.82 34.75

ROS FrLaurich, Samantha4 1:06.70 IHSA

31.69 35.01

OSW SoShugarmann, Alyssa5 1:06.75 IHSA

31.25 35.50

NVHS JrFrench, Isabel6 1:06.84 IHSA

31.43 35.41

ROS SoYager, Alexis7 1:06.88 IHSA

31.93 34.95

NCHS JrHagenbaumer, Julia8 1:07.85   5.0

31.60 36.25

WVHS SoSimpson, Paige9 1:08.04   4.0

32.07 35.97

OSW JrJackson, Monica10 1:08.26   3.0

32.07 36.19

PFD FrMeunier, Kate11 1:09.00   2.0

32.82 36.18

NNHS JrPak, Yeun12 1:09.02   1.0

31.96 37.06

NNHS SoWessell, Hannah13 1:09.54

32.52 37.02

WCCHS FrKoester, Meghan14 1:10.51

32.54 37.97

WCCHS FrFitch, Lindsey15 1:10.53

32.92 37.61

MVHS JrGarza, Emily16 1:10.75

33.22 37.53

MVHS SoHartdegen, Colleen17 1:14.05

34.10 39.95

BEN FrSeveryn, Julianne18 1:15.62

35.29 40.33

IMSA SoLee-Brown, Linnea19 1:16.96

34.49 42.47

PFD JrWalter, Rachel20 1:17.22

36.48 40.74

IMSA JrChen, Cathy21 1:17.82

36.53 41.29

LEM FrLesnicki, Natalie22 1:17.88

37.37 40.51

STF SoCesario, Julia23 1:18.80

36.85 41.95

STF FrSparacino, Emily24 1:19.72

37.36 42.36

WA FrMajersky, Jordan25 1:20.05

37.79 42.26

LEM FrWood, Jill26 1:22.78

38.77 44.01

WA FrBarriball, Isabelle27 1:31.36

41.52 49.84

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

IHSA 2014 State Standards3:36.83

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMVHS1 3:31.83 IHSA

Scovill, Anna Fr Kurkjian, Jacquelyn Jr

Sandberg, Madeline Jr Burson, Amanda Jr

25.86 54.12 53.4425.44

24.35 51.50 25.35 52.77

AWCCHS2 3:32.98 IHSA

Konopko, Ula Fr Nelson, Natalie So

Bruce, Lindsay Jr Cook, Myanna So

26.24 55.07 52.0624.88

25.32 53.47 24.86 52.38

ANNHS3 3:33.63 IHSA

Zhang, Connie Fr Stoner, Taylor Jr

Huff, Emily Jr Horn, Katie Jr

25.95 53.94 53.1125.10

26.01 54.76 24.86 51.82

AROS4 3:33.99 IHSA

Young, Georgia Jr Hart, Erin Sr

Ryan, Emily Fr Yager, Alexis So

25.90 53.69 52.5325.07

25.74 54.10 25.31 53.67

ANCHS5 3:34.60 IHSA

Gibson, Brooke Roberts, Casey

Benton, Angie Jr Ilseman, Emma Sr

25.72 54.02 54.3825.73

25.56 53.98 24.72 52.22

ANVHS6 3:36.27 IHSA

Erlechman, Wyli So Hornstra, Mackenzie Sr

McGovern, Natalie Sr Kumaran, Bhavya Sr

25.84 53.92 54.0025.29

26.27 55.17 25.04 53.18

ABEN7 3:36.96   14.0

Michaels, Ally So Mathews, Laura Sr

Wentland, Kelly Sr Webb, MaryClaire Sr

25.82 53.88 55.3725.98

26.19 55.92 24.52 51.79

AIMSA8 3:38.37   10.0

Jensen, Brooke So Hong, Lindy So

Jia, Emily Jr Bondarenko, Polina So

26.25 54.42 54.1725.92

26.22 55.62 25.36 54.16

AWVHS9 3:39.28   8.0

Tinney, Emma So Simpson, Paige So

Anderson, Molly Jr Lohman, Kayla Fr

25.98 53.89 54.1225.77

25.86 54.78 26.36 56.49

AOSW10 3:41.70   6.0

McCallum, Macie Jr James, Jessica Sr

McCormick, Danille Sr Padua, Joy Fr

26.23 54.43 55.9026.79

26.13 55.29 26.45 56.08

APFD11 3:48.90   4.0

Kramer, Carly Jr Walter, Grace Fr

Organ, Mackenzie Sr Kolb, Claire Fr

26.91 55.92 57.8527.56

26.83 56.57 27.57 58.56
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Results
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALEM12 3:54.27   2.0

Lesnicki, Annette Sr Douglass, Mallory Jr

Lesnicki, Natalie Fr Knutte, Alex Fr

27.62 57.34 1:01.3729.14

28.58 1:00.47 26.39 55.09

AWA13 4:03.61

Heiss, Rachel So Hill, Melissa Sr

Ochsenschlager, Lily Sr Ness, Annika Jr

28.69 1:00.33 1:03.1228.76

29.06 1:01.86 27.21 58.30

ASTF14 4:29.51

Weizeorick, Beth Fr Verbeke, Allie So

Morse, Alyson Jr Sparacino, Emily Fr

29.21 1:02.96 1:14.4834.25

32.38 1:07.70 30.04 1:04.37


